
2025 Grace Student Ministries Summer Calendar 
Email: dylan.m@gracechehalis.com 

Phone: 360-485-2418 

• Wed. June 18: End of school party! 

o Alexander Park: 6-8:30 

• Fri. June 20: Lake Day!  

o SIGN UP ONLINE FOR A RIDE 

o 9:30-3: MeeOng at church 

o Going to Mayfield Lake 

o Bring your own lunch! 

• June 24-29: Summer Camp!  

o Deadline to sign up June 1  

o NO GROUP JUNE 25 

• Wed. July 2: BBQ at church 

• Fri. July 11: Lake Day!  

o SIGN UP ONLINE FOR A RIDE 

o 9:30-3: MeeOng at church 

o Going to Mayfield Lake 

o Bring your own lunch! 

• Wed. July 16: NO GROUP FOR VBS 

• Fri. July 25: Lake Day!  

o SIGN UP ONLINE FOR A RIDE 

o 9:30-3: MeeOng at church 

o Going to Mayfield Lake 

o Bring your own lunch! 

• Wed. July 30: Food at Youth Group 

• Fri. Aug. 1: Minigolf 

o 1:30-3 at Shankz 

o About $10 (Paying at Shankz) 

• August 3-6: Youth Dynamics Trip 

o Cost - $375 

o Sign up deadline July 13 

• Fri. August 15: Lake Day! 

o SIGN UP ONLINE FOR A RIDE 

o 9:30-3: MeeOng at church 

o Going to Mayfield Lake 

o Bring your own lunch! 

• Wed. August 27: Food at youth group 

o Last day for seniors 

• Thurs. August 28: Roller Drome 

o 6-8  

o Cost about $12 (paying at 

Rollerdrome)  
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